L2000078807

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
151
Office Use Only



700342147607

03/17/20--01009--001 **310.00

2020 MAR 17 July 8: 47

2020 KAR 17 AMII:

: 1 1 8 2020

eyادس_{ال ال}

Advanced Incorporating Service . •

1317 California Street P.O. Box 20396 Tallahassee, FL 32316 Phone: 850-222-CORP Fax: 850-575-2724 Email: orders@aisincfl.com Website: www.aisincfl.com

Dell REHOLDINGS, C.L.C.
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
PICK ONE: CERTIFIED COPYPHOTOCOPYC.U.S.
FILING:
CORPORATIONLLCLIMITED PARTNERSHIPGENERAL PARTNERSHIP
FICTITIOUS NAMESERVICEMARK/TRADEMARKAMENDMENT
FOREIGN QUALIFICATIONJUDGMENT LIEN
OTHER
RETRIEVAL:
GOOD STANDING CERT/C.U.SCERTIFIED COPYPHOTOCOPY
Of
APOSTILLE/CERTIFICATION REQUEST:
Country
Amount of Documents
DATE 3/17/20 TIME
Notes:
TI Thanks

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:		
Dell RE Holdings, Ll	.c		
(Must conat	in the words "Limited I	Liability Comp	any, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Lin	nited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:
5215 Old Orchard Rd			5215 Old Orchard Rd
Ste 760			Ste 760
Skokie IL 60077			Skokie IL 60077
	Universal Registered 1317 California St Florida street addres:	Name	OT acceptable)
	<u>Tallahassee</u> City	FL State	32304 Zip
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pro-	I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes religations of my positify	ointment as reg elating to the for at registered by	the above stated limited liability company at the istered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I upper and complete performance of my duties, and cont us provided for in Chapter 605, F.S ghature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Dell Manager, LLC
	5215 Old Orchard Rd Ste 760 Skokie IL 60077
	TANKE IS MOTE
	_
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date if other than the	ne date of filing:
(If an effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block doe	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Depar	tment of State's records.
ADTICLE VI. Odvoraniciona if and	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	-
<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Man Mut
Signature o	If a member or an authorized representative of a member, executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
	iv false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
_	
<u>Suşan Mos</u>	Typed or printed name of signee
	ryped or printed name or signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)